Hemodynamic monitoring/sepsis

08.15-08.30

Day 1 May 8, 2024

OPENING SESSION
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09.25-09.30
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09.55-10.00
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11.15-11.55

11.55-12.00
12.00-12.40
12.40-13.20

Honorary lecture: The legend of

fluid therapy in sepsis
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Qand A

Research Highlights in Cardiovascular

Critical Care

By ASyg WilsaiggR

QandA

Break

Thematic session 1

Pressors on the Stretchers: Vasopressors Guide

for Septic Shock at the Emergency Department

o Fluid and Pressor, which one should come first?
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0 How to choose the second vasopressor
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Thematic session 2

A Move-on Beyond Saline

o The Current Role of (Ab)normal Saline
in Resuscitation
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o Use of Albumin and Other Colloid Solutions
for Resuscitation
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Lunch Symposium

Lunch
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13:20-14.20

14.20-14.25
14.25-14.55
14.55-15.55

15.55-16.00

Thematic session 3

Various Targets of Sepsis Resuscitation
0 Targetjn; tpe Mean Arterial Pressure
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o Targeting tl}e Cardiac Output
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o Targeting the Tissue Perfusion
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Break

Meet the experts

Difficult Situations in Hemodynamic Monitoring
o Right Ventricular Failure
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o Hemodynamic monitoring in ECMO
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o Venous Congestion
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Day 2 May 9, 2024
Respiratory critical care
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08:30-09:10

09.10-09.15
09.15-09.55

09.55-10.00
10.00-10.30
10.30-11.30

11.30-11.35
11.35-12.15
12.15-13.00

Research highlights in pulmonary critical care
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Thematic session 4

Practical Points in Oxygen Therapy

o Conventional Oxygen Therapy and
Humidification
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o UsinsvHFyC Izy.e;vidence-based
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QondA

Break

Meet the experts

Grey Zone in Acute Respiratory Failure

« Non-invasive Positive Pressure Ventilation:
Recommendation and Contraindication
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« Steroids in Acute Respiratory Failure and
ARDS (Pros and Cons)
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« Role of Recruitment Maneuver in ARDS
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Lunch Symposium

Lunch
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14.50-15.20
15.20-16.00

Thematic session 5

Current Role of Positive End-expiratory
Pressure (PEEP)

o PEEP 1n Nt_)r.\ARD} Why and Why not.
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o Optimum PEEP in ARDS, How to Know?
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Thematic session 6

Protective Mechanical Ventilation: Prevention
of VILI and Beyond

o Lung Protective Strategies
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o Diaphragm Protective Strategies
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o Right Ventricle Protective Strategies
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Break

Meet the expert

Difficult Situations in Respiratory Failure
o MV Settings in Obesity
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o Severe ARDS When ECMO is unavailable
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11.40-12.20
12.20-13.00
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Day 3 May 10, 2024
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08:30-09:10 Research Highlights in Emergency and
Pe rative Critical Care
.M. H90579uN Fugnos
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09.10-09.35 Updated CPR Guidelines:
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09.35-09.40 Qand A
09.40-10.20 Meet the expert

Pharmacokinetic and Pharmacodynamics
in ICU: Case-based Approach

o Antibiotics P
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o Other Medications
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QandA

Break

Thematic session 7

Symposium: Intubation Update and Techniques
in the ICUs

o Rapid Sequence Intubation
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o Difficult Intubation
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Lunch Symposium

Lunch
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Goal-directed Coagulation Management
in Trauma: The New Insights
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Meet the expert

Blood Purification ir} Sepsis
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Qand A

Break

Thematic session 8

Personalized Nutritional Support in ICU
o Managing Refeeding Syndrome
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o Current Evidence of Enteral VS Parenteral
Nutrition: When and How?
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Updates in “Targeting” Sedation during
Mechanical Ventilation

o Neurological Targ
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o Respiratory Efforts Target
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